RODS & BARS
PRODUCTS
2
GRADE E60C E10C E80C E60F E10F E12C E12F E12X E09X E03X
GRADE OVERVIEW
FOR CUTTING TOOLS
1
GRADE E60C E10C E80C E60F E10F E12C E12F E12X E09X E03X

2 coolant holes, 30o  helix.................30
2 coolant holes, 40o  helix.................32
2 coolant holes, 45o  helix.................33
3 coolant holes, 30o  helix.................34
3 coolant holes, 40o  helix.................35
Central coolant hole.........................36
2 parallet holes.................................37
PCB RODS.........................................39
GUN DRILLS......................................43
PREFORMS.......................................48
STRIPS..............................................51
Ground Drill Blanks with Point
TYPE D (mm) L (mm) TYPE D (mm) L (mm)
EC05063 5 63 EC18124 18 124
EC06067 6 67 EC17128 17 128
EC07157 7 157 EC26132 26 132
EC08163 8 163 EC27137 27 137
EC09163 9 163 EC28112 28 112
EC10075 10 75 EC29116 29 116
EC11080 11 80 EC30120 30 120
EC12085 12 85 EC21169 21 169
EC13090 13 90 EC22142 22 142
EC14096 14 96 EC23147 23 147
EC15103 15 103 EC24152 24 152
EC16108 16 103 EC25152 25 152
EC19108 19 108
Ground D (mm) Range 0.5≤D≤30
Ground D (mm) Tol. h5/h6
L (mm) Tol. 0/+2.00
1211
Ground Drill Blanks with Point: Slot and Helical Coolant Holes
TYPE D
(mm)
L
(mm)
D
(mm)
TK
(mm)
PITCH (mm)
P1 P2 P3 Tol.
EC03053040017 3 53 0.40 1.70 15.89 16.32 16.77 ±0.23
EC04059060022 4 59 0.60 2.20 21,19 21.77 22.36 ±0.31
EC05063070026 5 63 0.70 2.60 26.49 27.21 27.95 ±0.38
EC06067070026 6 67 0.70 2.60 31.79 32.65 33.54 ±0.46
EC07075100037 7 75 1.00 3.70 37.09 38.09 39.13 ±0.54
EC08080100040 8 80.5 1.00 4.00 42,38 43.53 44.73 ±0.62
EC09085140048 9 85 1.40 4.80 47.68 48.97 50.32 ±0.69
EC10090140048 10 90.5 1.40 4.80 52.98 54.41 55.91 ±0.77
EC11098110053 11 98 1.10 5.30 56.28 59.86 61.50 ±0.85
EC12104140062 12 104 1.40 6.25 63.58 65.30 67.09 ±0.92
EC13106175065 13 106.5 1.75 6.50 68.87 70.74 72.68 ±1.00
EC14109175071 14 109 1.75 7.10 74.17 76.18 78.27 ±1.08
EC15113175077 15 113 1.75 7.70 79.47 81.62 83.86 ±1.15
EC16117175017 16 117.5 1.75 8.30 84.77 87.06 89.45 ±1.23
EC17121195089 17 121 1.75 8.90 90.07 92.50 95.04 ±1.31
EC18125200095 18 125.5 2.00 9.55 95.36 97.95 100.63 ±1.38
EC19130200101 19 130 2.00 10.10 100.66 103.39 106,22 ±1.46
EC20134200104 20 134 2.00 10.40 105.96 108.83 111.81 ±1.54
GROUND D
(mm)
Range Tol.